2016 Charlottetown Levee Schedule

Levee

Campbell Webster

Lieutenant Governor

Mayor of Charlottetown

PEI Women's Institute

Upstreet Craft Brewing

Canoe Cove Community Association
Mayor of Borden-Carleton

The Guild / Discover Charlottetown
The Haviland Club

University of PEI

PEI Brewing Company

Prince Edward Island Regiment
Mayor of Kensington

Town of Stratford

Seniors Active Living Centre
Andrews of Stratford

City of Summerside

St. John's Lodge No. 1 & Victoria Lodge No. 2
Roman Catholic Diocese

Town of Cornwall

Garden Home

Royal Canadian Legion

The Kitchen Witch

Benevolent Irish Society

Premier Wade MacLauchlan
Charlottetown Curling Club
Murphy's Community Centre

Sport Page Club

Never been to a levee before?

Starts
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Ends
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 AM
3:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Address

154 Great George Street, Charlottetown, PE
1 Terry Fox Drive, Charlottetown, PE

99 Queen St, Charlottetown, PE

420 University Ave, Charlottetown

41 Allen St, Charlottetown, PE

1066 Canoe Cove Road, Canoe Cove, PE
167 Industrial Drive, Borden-Carleton, PE
111 Queen Street, Charlottetown, PE

2 Haviland St, Charlottetown, PE

550 University Ave., Charlottetown, PE

96 Kensington Road, Charlottetown, PE

3 Haviland Street, Charlottetown, PE

30 Garden Drive, Kensington, PE

234 Shakespeare Dr., Stratford, PE

550 University Avenue, Charlottetown, PE
355 Shakespeare Drive, Stratford, PE

275 Fitzroy Street, Summerside, PE

204 Hillsborough St., Charlottetown, PE
45 Great George Street, Charlottetown, PE
39 Lowther Drive, Cornwall, PE

310 North River Road, Charlottetown, PE
99 Pownal Street, Charlottetown, PE

949 Long River Road, Long River, PE

582 North River Road, Charlottetown, PE
145 Richmond St, Charlottetown, PE

241 Euston St, Charlottetown, PE

200 Richmond Street, Charlottetown, PE
236 Kent St, Charlottetown, PE

They're free, and open to all. Just show up at the appointed time and get in line. Sometimes there's a coat
check and sometimes not. Sometimes you might be asked for a card with your name on it; if you don't have a
card there's often a place for you to write your name on one; the card is simply to allow the people in the
receiving line to address you by name. In the receiving line you'll shake some hands and say “Happy New
Year!”. Then there will be a reception where you'll be offered a drink and something to eat. And then you'll be

on your way to the next levee!

Learn more online at http://ruk.ca/content/how-levee

Prepared by Peter Rukavina, using information provided by levee hosts, as a gift to the community.

This schedule, including open data in various formats, is online at http://ruk.ca/levee-2016

Consider finding a family that"s never been to the levees and taking them with you!

Please don't drink and drive.



